We are pleased to offer our best prices and terms and conditions towards the below 
mentioned bioMerieux systems for your consideration: 

V1200 - SMALL DISPENSER 

1. Price: We are pleased to offer you a very special price for one qty. INR
29,500.00 + INR 5,310.00 (GST@18%) Total INR 34,810.00 (Thirty-Four
Thousand Eight Hundred Ten Only)

2. Payment Terms for System(s):100% of the total amount would be made on delivery
of the system. Please make the payment in favor of Axess Medicom Pvt. Ltd,
Bhubaneswar.

3. Delivery Period for System(s): The normal delivery period for the systems is 6-8

[...]

VITEK DENSICHEK MCFARLAND REFERENCE 
KIT 

VITEK DENSICHEK DISPLAY BASE KIT 

VITEK DENSICHEK POD 

1. Price: Generally, we sell the above item in INR 2,00,000/- + but we are pleased to
offer you a very special price INR 112,500.00 + INR 20,250.00 (GST@18%) = Total
INR 132,750.00 (One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only).

2. Warranty: One year from the date of delivery.

3. Payment Terms for System(s):100% of the total amount would be made on
delivery of the system. Please make the payment in favor of Axess Medicom Pvt.
Ltd, Bhubaneswar.

4. Delivery Period for System(s):